Weather Temperature

Final ﬂale G116.6°C

G2 17.7°C

ReSUH: G3 18.3°C ‘- -f?” " :’Ti/

G4 18.8°C =

START PASSED ELIMINATED

Sheikh Sultan bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Ladies CEN 101.90Km Ride on Saturday 3rd February 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

1 40 Noora Hamad Khalfan Ojan Alqubaisi 0019589/DIVINE DE TRACLIN/2013/Mare/Chestnut/DEMISANGARAB 1060S20
1 1 07:32:09 07:33:47 P 50/52 00:01:38 01:03:47 28.31 01:03:47 28.31 08:33:47 Passed
= UAE 2 1 09:43:57  09:45:44 P 57/52  00:01:47 | 01:11:57 26.10 02:15:44 27.14 10:35:44 Passed
3 3 11:20:07 11:22:29 E 11:57:39 52/48  00:02:22 00:46:45 25.93 03:02:29 26.83 12:12:29 Passed
F 1 12:52:43 13:05:09 P 59/59 00:12:26 | 00:40:14 30.27 03:42:43 27.45 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:13 / 00:04:33 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 94 Sharina Ahmad Rashed Almulla Alfalasi 0009028/FINITA/2010/Mare/Grey/uknw 105A)48
1 3 07:32:08 07:33:58 P 61/64  00:01:50 01:03:58 28.23 01:03:58 28.23 08:33:58 Passed
= UAE 2 3 09:43:58  09:45:51 P 60/62  00:01:53 | 01:11:53 26.13 02:15:51 27.12 10:35:51 Passed
3 1 11:20:08 11:22:15 E 11:57:31 52/54  00:02:07 | 00:46:24 26.12 03:02:15 26.86 12:12:15 Passed
F 2 12:52:52 13:06:42 P 60/62 00:13:50 00:40:37 29.99 03:42:52 27.43 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:40 / 00:04:55 Lap/Lead: +00:00:09
3 41 Luba Leoni Varela 0010098/BULLIO NATAHL /2013 /Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 106SB91
1 8 07:32:06 07:34:17 P 58/52 00:02:11 01:04:17 28.09 01:04:17 28.09 08:34:17 Passed
E URU 2 2 09:43:55 09:45:47 P 63/60 00:01:52 01:11:30 26.27 02:15:47 27.13 10:35:47 Passed
3 2 11:20:06  11:22:19 E 11:57:26 | 44/44 00:02:13 | 00:46:32 26.05 03:02:19 26.85 12:12:19 Passed
F 3 12:54:59 13:11:35 P 59/64 00:16:36 | 00:42:40 28.55 03:44:59 27.18 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:52 / 00:05:43 Lap/Lead: +00:02:16
4 69 Masa Adnan Tonbakji 0006463 /SLEIPNER RAMZI/2009/Mare/Grey/Arabian 105VZ00
1 14 07:32:16 07:35:06 P 62/56  00:02:50 01:05:06 27.74 01:05:06 27.74 08:35:06 Passed
= SYR 2 10 09:44:04 09:46:28 P 62/60 00:02:24 | 01:11:22 26.31 02:16:28 27.00 10:36:28 Passed
3 5 11:20:11  11:24:05 E 11:58:11 | 48/48  00:03:54 | 00:47:37 25.45 03:04:05 26.60 12:14:05 Passed
F 4 13:00:28 13:07:47 P 54/52 00:07:19 00:46:23 26.26 03:50:28 26.53 Passed
AL WATHBA STABLES - / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:27 / 00:04:06 Lap/Lead: +00:07:45
5 115 Camille Alice Marie Coulomb 0008325/JULIO D'ELSSANNE/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 105HE57
1 6 07:32:08  07:34:08 P 53/56  00:02:00 | 01:04:08 28.16 01:04:08 28.16 08:34:08 Passed
I] FRA 2 6 09:43:59 09:46:05 P 62/60 00:02:06 | 01:11:57 26.10 02:16:05 27.07 10:36:05 Passed
3 4 11:20:08  11:23:53 E 11:59:13 | 48/48  00:03:45 | 00:47:48 25.36 03:03:53 26.63 12:13:53 Passed
F 5 13:03:37 13:15:57 P 63/60 00:12:20 00:49:44 24.49 03:53:37 26.17 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salaam Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:11 / 00:05:02 Lap/Lead: +00:10:54
6 37 Fay Mohammad Ali 0009677 /BULLION/2012/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 107MU85
1 11 | 07:32:11  07:34:39 P 63/62  00:02:28 | 01:04:39 27.94 01:04:39 27.94 08:34:39 Passed
2 | 11 | 09:44:00 09:47:03 P 59/60  00:03:03 | 01:12:24 2594  02:17:03 26.88 10:37:03 Passed
3 10 | 11:20:10  11:25:05 I 11:28:10 | 48/48  00:08:00 | 00:51:07 23.71 03:08:10 26.02 12:18:10 Passed
F | 6 | 13:04:28 13:16:26 P 60/64  00:11:58 | 00:46:18 2631 03:54:28  26.08 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:29 / 00:06:22 Lap/Lead: +00:11:45
7 114 Asma Mohd Mothanna 0003011/DJEBEL DE L'ENCLOS/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 0026538
1 10 | 07:32:08 07:34:25 P 57/56  00:02:17 | 01:04:25 28.04 01:04:25 28.04 08:34:25 Passed
IRI 2 7 09:43:58 09:46:11 P 56/60 00:02:13 01:11:46 26.17 02:16:11 27.05 10:36:11 Passed
3 6 11:20:09 11:24:21 E 11:59:39 44/46  00:04:12 00:48:10 25.16 03:04:21 26.56 12:14:21 Passed
F 7 13:04:36  13:23:54 P 64/64  00:19:18 | 00:50:15 24.24 03:54:36 26.06 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salaam Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:00 / 00:07:00 Lap/Lead: +00:11:53

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature
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START PASSED ELIMINATED
Sheikh Sultan bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Ladies CEN 101.90Km Ride on Saturday 3rd February 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
8 15 Alya Obaid Juma Ghanem Alshamsi 0018679/GHAITH DE FIGNOLS/2016/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 107NA27
1 12 07:32:12 07:34:44 P 61/60 00:02:32 01:04:44 27.90 01:04:44 27.90 08:34:44 Passed
= UAE 2 12 09:44:04 09:47:17 P 63/60 00:03:13 01:12:33 25.89 02:17:17 26.84 10:37:17 Passed
3 9 11:20:12  11:28:04 E 12:03:17 | 56/60 00:07:52 | 00:50:47 23.87 03:08:04 26.03 12:18:04 Passed
F 8 13:11:02 13:20:29 P 60/60 00:09:27 00:52:58 23.00 04:01:02 25.37 Passed
ABH Endurance / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:04 / 00:05:46 Lap/Lead: +00:18:19
9 113 Consuelo Andrea Marchant Cardenas 0019100/FAKHRI/2012 /Gelding/Bay/Arabe 106LS08
CHI 1 22 | 07:32:09 07:35:30 P 64/60  00:03:21 | 01:05:30 27.57 01:05:30 27.57 08:35:30 Passed
2 13 09:44:00 09:47:58 P 63/56  00:03:58 01:12:28 25.92 02:17:58 26.70 10:37:58 Passed
3 11 | 11:20:20  11:28:32 E 12:03:38 | 48/48  00:08:12 | 00:50:34 23.97 03:08:32 25.97 12:18:32 Passed
F 9 13:13:41 13:22:19 P 59/58  00:08:38 00:55:09 22.09 04:03:41 25.09 Passed
Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables / Salem Mohammed Yafour Al Sabousi / Seeh Al Salaam Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:09 / 00:06:02 Lap/Lead: +00:20:58
10 73 Shaima Dawood Ali Ahli 0019009/Acacio P P/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 106CV90
1 32 | 07:32:15  07:36:42 P 59/60  00:04:27 | 01:06:42 27.08 01:06:42 27.08 08:36:42 Passed
= UAE 2 27 09:48:45 09:55:50 P 63/60 00:07:05 01:19:08 23.73 02:25:50 25.26 10:45:50 Passed
3 20 | 11:30:02  11:39:51 E 12:14:48 | 56/56  00:09:49 | 00:54:01 22.44 03:19:51 24.50 12:29:51 Passed
F 10 13:16:31 13:28:38 P 59/60 00:12:07 | 00:46:40 26.10 04:06:31 24.80 Passed
DXB Endurance Stables / Mubarak Obaid Saeed Alham Aldhaheri / DXB ENDURANCE STAB Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:28 / 00:08:22 Lap/Lead: +00:23:48
11 67 Kawtar Zitouni 0020301/LLAMRAI ASARA/2010/Mare/Bay/Arab 105YD77
1 27 | 07:33:52  07:36:13 P 64/64  00:02:21 | 01:06:13 27.27 01:06:13 27.27 08:36:13 Passed
- MAR 2 23 09:45:57 09:54:04 P 57/56  00:08:07 01:17:51 24.12 02:24:04 25.57 10:44:04 Passed
3 21 11:35:10 11:40:13 E 12:15:15 52/44  00:05:03 00:56:09 21.59 03:20:13 24.45 12:30:13 Passed
F 11 | 13:17:33  13:29:42 P 54/56  00:12:09 | 00:47:20 25.73 04:07:33 24.70 Passed
AL WATHBA STABLES - / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:40 / 00:06:55 Lap/Lead: +00:24:50
12 14 Tahera Ibrahim Yousuf Shahdadi 0005293 /EMNA EL SHAMMAR/2014/Mare/Chestnut/Arabe 0028415
1 24 | 07:33:21  07:35:46 P 63/60  00:02:25 | 01:05:46 27.46 01:05:46 27.46 08:35:46 Passed
: UAE 2 18 09:46:13 09:51:16 P 62/60 00:05:03 01:15:30 24.87 02:21:16 26.08 10:41:16 Passed
3 15 11:30:08 11:35:29 E 12:10:34 48/44  00:05:21 00:54:13 22.35 03:15:29 25.05 12:25:29 Passed
F 12 | 13:18:02  13:35:23 P 60/68  00:17:21 | 00:52:33 23.18 04:08:02 24.65 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Yahya Sughayer Kanoon Yaradh Al Ketbi / Al Shababi End Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:10 / 00:07:32 Lap/Lead: +00:25:19
13 12 Leila Mohammed Obaid Al Marzooqi 0001799/GAZZAM/2011/Gelding/Bay/Arab 106FL02
1 9 07:32:04 07:34:21 P 59/64  00:02:17 01:04:21 28.07 01:04:21 28.07 08:34:21 Passed
: UAE 2 9 09:43:56  09:46:20 P 60/60  00:02:24 | 01:11:59 26.09 02:16:20 27.02 10:36:20 Passed
3 12 11:20:35 11:23:25 I 11:28:39 56/56  00:08:04 | 00:52:19 23.17 03:08:39 25.95 12:18:39 Passed
F 13 | 13:20:20  13:34:25 P 58/58  00:14:05 | 01:01:41 19.75 04:10:20 24.42 Passed
Al Kamda Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda Endurance Stabl Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:50 / 00:06:42 Lap/Lead: +00:27:37
14 65 Waad Nadim Bou Moghlbay 0005405/BARAKA TEMPLE /2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 105XR19
1 29 07:33:51 07:36:21 P 64/64  00:02:30 01:06:21 27.22 01:06:21 27.22 08:36:21 Passed
LBN 2 24 | 09:45:54  09:54:51 P 64/60  00:08:57 | 01:18:30 23.92 02:24:51 25.43 10:44:51 Passed
3 23 11:35:11 11:42:08 E 12:17:10 48/44  00:06:57 00:57:17 21.16 03:22:08 24.22 12:32:08 Passed
F 14 | 13:21:55 13:36:04 P 60/60  00:14:09 | 00:49:47 24.47 04:11:55 24.27 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:33 / 00:08:08 Lap/Lead: +00:29:12

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature
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START PASSED ELIMINATED

Sheikh Sultan bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Ladies CEN 101.90Km Ride on Saturday 3rd February 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
15 72 Rafaela Pantel Vianna 0020341/BERWICK ROYAL JASPER /2014 /Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 108AU38
1 31 07:32:07 07:36:38 P 55/56  00:04:31 01:06:38 27.10 01:06:38 27.10 08:36:38 Passed
E BRA 2 21 | 09:48:42  09:52:34 P 62/64  00:03:52 | 01:15:56 24.73 02:22:34 25.84 10:42:34 Passed
3 13 11:29:20 11:34:16 E 12:09:25 44/48  00:04:56 | 00:51:42 23.44 03:14:16 25.20 12:24:16 Passed
F 15 13:21:58 13:25:54 P 60/60 00:03:56 | 00:57:42 21.11 04:11:58 24.27 Passed
DXB Endurance Stables / Mubarak Obaid Saeed Alham Aldhaheri / DXB ENDURANCE STAB Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:15 / 00:04:18 Lap/Lead: +00:29:15
16 22 Aisha Badr Salim Helais Alnaqbi 0018907 /HM KAISER BARAKA /2016 /Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 108IR87
1 17 07:32:21 07:35:13 P 55/56  00:02:52 01:05:13 27.69 01:05:13 27.69 08:35:13 Passed
= UAE 2 16 | 09:46:30 09:49:12 P 64/56  00:02:42 | 01:13:59 25.38 02:19:12 26.47 10:39:12 Passed
3 16 11:33:40 11:36:57 E 12:12:25 56/56  00:03:17 00:57:45 20.99 03:16:57 24.86 12:26:57 Passed
F 16 13:22:01 13:34:07 P 59/64 00:12:06 | 00:55:04 22.12 04:12:01 24.26 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban 4 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:57 / 00:05:14 Lap/Lead: +00:29:18
17 102 Shamma Abdulaziz Hussain Ali Altawash 0007380/SELIDOL DE LAP/2006/Gelding/ Grey/PoneyFrancaisDeSell 103ZG28
1| 5 | 07:32:12  07:34:02 P 57/60  00:01:50 | 01:04:02 2820 01:04:02 28.20 08:34:02 Passed
= UAE 2 | 5 | 09:43:57 09:46:01 P 58/64  00:02:04 | 01:11:59 2609  02:16:01  27.08 10:36:01 Passed
3 8 11:20:07  11:22:56 I 11:26:29 | 44/48  00:06:22 | 00:50:28 24.02 03:06:29 26.25 12:16:29 Passed
F | 17 | 13:24:40 13:27:36 P 55/56  00:02:56 | 01:08:11 17.86 04:14:40 24.01 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Saeed Saqar Ghanim Ali AL MARRI / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:12 / 00:03:18 Lap/Lead: +00:31:57
18 58 Mariam Ali Qambar Abbas Karim 0018912 /RESCLOSA DE MASFERRER /2014 /Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 107HD21
1 28 07:33:19 07:36:15 P 59/56  00:02:56 | 01:06:15 27.26 01:06:15 27.26 08:36:15 Passed
= UAE 2 29 09:50:25 09:53:26 I 09:57:28 56/56  00:07:03 01:21:13 23.12 02:27:28 24.98 10:47:28 Passed
3 26 | 11:41:51  11:45:08 E 12:20:26 | 48/52  00:03:17 | 00:57:40 21.02 03:25:08 23.87 12:35:08 Passed
F 18 13:25:45 13:38:04 P 58/52 00:12:19 00:50:37 24.06 04:15:45 23.91 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdulla Hasan Al Hammadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:35 / 00:06:23 Lap/Lead: +00:33:02
19 18 Fatma Badar Rashid Murad Albalushi 0020774 /CASTLEBAR SPECTRE/2015/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 108BX49
o 1 45 | 07:39:24  07:42:04 P 51/52  00:02:40 | 01:12:04 25.06 01:12:04 25.06 08:42:04 Passed
- oMA 2 | 39 | 10:02:22  10:04:39 P 61/56  00:02:17 | 01:22:35  22.74 02:34:39  23.82 10:54:39 Passed
3 28 | 11:45:46  11:48:11 E 12:23:28 | 48/48  00:02:25 | 00:53:32 22.64 03:28:11 23.52 12:38:11 Passed
F | 19 | 13:25:47 13:36:16 P 59/60  00:10:29 | 00:47:36 2559 04:15:47  23.90 Passed
ABH Endurance / Suhail Saeed Alghfeli / ABH Endurance Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:51 / 00:04:27 Lap/Lead: +00:33:04
20 116 Shahd Waleed Abdul Rahman Mohamed A 0019577 /EL SHATAN DE HIAT /2014 /Gelding/Grey/Arabe 107QI16
1 34 | 07:32:10 07:34:34 I 07:37:58 | 53/52  00:05:48 | 01:07:58 26.57 01:07:58 26.57 08:37:58 Passed
E’ BRN 2 28 09:52:50 09:56:51 P 63/60 00:04:01 01:18:53 23.81 02:26:51 25.09 10:46:51 Passed
3 19 | 11:34:55  11:39:31 E 12:14:24 | 52/48 00:04:36 | 00:52:40 23.01 03:19:31 24.54 12:29:31 Passed
F 20 13:26:05 13:32:08 P 56/56  00:06:03 00:56:34 21.53 04:16:05 23.88 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / Al Meqdad Mohamed Jaafar Abdulla Abdulrahim Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:28 / 00:05:07 Lap/Lead: +00:33:22
21 91 Maitha Hasan Mohammad Hasan Almarzoo 0020632 /EL FLECHITA/2010/Gelding/Brown/uknw 105KY34
1 37 | 07:38:39  07:40:10 P 52/56  00:01:31 | 01:10:10 25.74 01:10:10 25.74 08:40:10 Passed
= UAE 2 | 34 | 10:00:58 10:03:03 P 60/64  00:02:05 | 01:22:53  22.66 02:33:03 24.07 10:53:03 Passed
3 | 27 | 11:45:37 11:48:08 E 12:23:18 | 56/52  00:02:31 | 00:55:05  22.00 03:28:08  23.52 12:38:08 Passed
F 21 | 13:28:12  13:43:10 P 59/60  00:14:58 | 00:50:04 24.33 04:18:12 23.68 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:05 / 00:05:16 Lap/Lead: +00:35:29

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final ﬂale G116.6°C

G2 17.7°C
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Sheikh Sultan bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Ladies
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CEN 101.90Km Ride on Saturday 3rd February 2024 at 06:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
22 51 Maha Khalid 0002725/HC SULIMAN/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 105BP95
1 07:32:13  07:34:16 P 64/56  00:02:03 | 01:04:16 28.10 01:04:16 28.10 08:34:16 Passed
- MAR 2 09:44:07  09:46:18 P 64/64  00:02:11 | 01:12:02 26.07 02:16:18 27.03 10:36:18 Passed
3 18 | 11:21:29  11:33:42 I 11:37:24 | 48/52  00:15:55 | 01:01:06 19.84 03:17:24 24.80 12:27:24 Passed
F 22 | 13:29:50  13:49:03 P 39/44  00:19:13 | 01:02:26 19.51 04:19:50 23.53 Passed
HH Sh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Ahmad Matar Ali Ghanim Almarri / Al NASR 3 E Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:39:22 / 00:09:50 Lap/Lead: +00:37:07
23 46 Fayrouz Essa Sadoun 0009547 /SW FEARLESS/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/PureArab 106HH10
1 39 | 07:38:09 07:40:26 P 58/60  00:02:17 | 01:10:26 25.64 01:10:26 25.64 08:40:26 Passed
E usA 2 40 | 10:00:09  10:05:44 P 64/60  00:05:35 | 01:25:18 22.02 02:35:44 23.66 10:55:44 Passed
3 30 | 11:45:31  11:52:42 E 12:27:58 | 54/52  00:07:11 | 00:56:58 21.28 03:32:42 23.02 12:42:42 Passed
F 23 | 13:30:08  13:39:49 P 61/64  00:09:41 | 00:47:26 25.68 04:20:08 23.50 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aasf Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:44 / 00:06:11 Lap/Lead: +00:37:25
24 76 Mahra Salem Abdulla Mohamed Almazroue 0019107 /SHEYKA BERING 15/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabian 0031076
1 33 | 07:32:23  07:37:10 P 54/48  00:04:47 | 01:07:10 26.89 01:07:10 26.89 08:37:10 Passed
= UAE 2 30 | 09:48:46  09:58:18 P 57/52  00:09:32 | 01:21:08 23.15 02:28:18 24.84 10:48:18 Passed
3 22 | 11:35:01  11:41:33 E 12:16:31 | 52/52  00:06:32 | 00:53:15 22.76 03:21:33 24.29 12:31:33 Passed
F 24 | 13:32:29  13:51:39 P 60/60  00:19:10 | 01:00:56 19.99 04:22:29 23.29 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:40:01 / 00:10:00 Lap/Lead: +00:39:46
25 52 Laia Soria Pinol 0005455/SHAW RIVER PALADIUM/2012/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 106WA44
1 42 | 07:39:15  07:40:55 P 53/52  00:01:40 | 01:10:55 25.47 01:10:55 25.47 08:40:55 Passed
E ESP 2 36 | 10:01:12  10:04:25 P 61/60  00:03:13 | 01:23:30 22.49 02:34:25 23.86 10:54:25 Passed
3 31 | 11:48:52  11:53:53 E 12:29:06 | 44/48 00:05:01 | 00:59:28 20.38 03:33:53 22.89 12:43:53 Passed
F 25 | 13:32:56  13:46:37 P 58/60  00:13:41 | 00:49:03 24.83 04:22:56 23.25 Passed
Al Nasr Endurance Stables / Omar Rashid Obaid Saeed Al Jarwan / Al Nasr Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:35 / 00:05:53 Lap/Lead: +00:40:13
26 117 Rocio Esperanza Herrera Carmona 0019401/GUINNESS BB/2016/Gelding/Bay/DemiSangArabe 108GK85
1 25 | 07:32:05 07:35:48 P 63/64  00:03:43 | 01:05:48 27.45 01:05:48 27.45 08:35:48 Passed
E ESP 2 22 | 09:44:07  09:53:02 P 61/64  00:08:55 | 01:17:14 24.32 02:23:02 25.76 10:43:02 Passed
3 25 | 11:30:35  11:43:42 E 12:18:40 | 52/56 00:13:07 | 01:00:40 19.98 03:23:42 24.04 12:33:42 Passed
F 26 | 13:42:42  13:50:48 P 56/52  00:08:06 | 01:09:00 17.65 04:32:42 22.42 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / Al Meqdad Mohamed Jaafar Abdulla Abdulrahim Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:51 / 00:08:27 Lap/Lead: +00:49:59
27 111 Razan Jamil Youssef Najee 0006690/CURROWAN ANJA/2011/Mare/Chestnut/PartArab 106QG18
1 67 | 07:47:09 07:49:48 P 59/52  00:02:39 | 01:19:48 22.63 01:19:48 22.63 08:49:48 Passed
= JOR 2 56 | 10:15:22  10:17:37 P 56/52  00:02:15 | 01:27:49 21.39 02:47:37 21.98 11:07:37 Passed
3 34 | 12:00:42  12:03:03 E 12:38:31 | 56/52  00:02:21 | 00:55:26 21.86 03:43:03 21.95 12:53:03 Passed
F 27 | 13:43:23  13:52:14 P 54/52  00:08:51 | 00:50:20 24.20 04:33:23 22.36 Passed
Seeh Al Salam 2 Endurance Stable / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh Al Sa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:06 / 00:04:01 Lap/Lead: +00:50:40
28 89 Laetitia Glorian 0009741/GAPAI DE GIVARLAIS /2016 /Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 107VG22
1 54 | 07:43:52 07:46:15 P 54/56  00:02:23 | 01:16:15 23.69 01:16:15 23.69 08:46:15 Passed
l] FRA 2 47 | 10:11:11  10:13:02 P 56/60  00:01:51 | 01:26:47 21.64 02:43:02 22.60 11:03:02 Passed
3 32 | 11:54:02  11:57:07 E 12:32:09 | 40/44 00:03:05 | 00:54:05 22.41 03:37:07 22.55 12:47:07 Passed
F 28 | 13:43:24  13:50:22 P 54/56  00:06:58 | 00:56:17 21.64 04:33:24 22.36 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:17 / 00:03:34 Lap/Lead: +00:50:41

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )

Copyright © 2024-2025 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved. Printed on: 03/02/2024 - 3:21:19PM Page 4 of 8




Weather Temperature

Final ﬂale G116.6°C

G2 17.7°C

ReSUH: G3 18.3°C ‘- -f?” " :’Ti/

G4 18.8°C =

START PASSED ELIMINATED

Sheikh Sultan bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Ladies CEN 101.90Km Ride on Saturday 3rd February 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
29 110 Shahed Monther Al Dnifat 0019011/DHAHIR LA COUDRELLE /2013 /Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOW 106SY90
1 66 | 07:47:11  07:49:05 P 57/60  00:01:54 | 01:19:05 22.84 01:19:05 22.84 08:49:05 Passed
= SYR 2 54 | 10:14:59  10:17:14 P 55/52  00:02:15 | 01:28:09 21.30 02:47:14 22.03 11:07:14 Passed
3 38 | 12:00:41  12:03:46 E 12:38:55 52/52  00:03:05 | 00:56:32 21.44 03:43:46 21.88 12:53:46 Passed
F 29 | 13:45:01  13:54:04 P 62/60  00:09:03 | 00:51:15 23.77 04:35:01 22.23 Passed
Seeh Al Salam 2 Endurance Stable / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh Al Sa Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:17 / 00:04:04 Lap/Lead: +00:52:18
30 50 Mariam Tariq Yousif Abdalla Alhammadi 0009955/BULLIO QUASI ZULU/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 108BI60
1 38 | 07:37:16  07:40:13 P 59/56  00:02:57 | 01:10:13 25.72 01:10:13 25.72 08:40:13 Passed
= UAE 2 35 | 10:00:57  10:03:27 P 60/64  00:02:30 | 01:23:14 22.56 02:33:27 24.01 10:53:27 Passed
3 29 | 11:45:49  11:48:27 E 12:23:30 | 44/44 00:02:38 | 00:55:00 22.04 03:28:27 23.49 12:38:27 Passed
F 30 | 13:45:07 13:51:21 P 56/56  00:06:14 | 01:06:40 18.27 04:35:07 22.22 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:19 / 00:03:34 Lap/Lead: +00:52:24
31 86 Kitty Frances Eloise Tucker Brown 0007325/A'LANDELL JESTER/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 107YX62
< 1 60 | 07:43:51 07:47:16 P 54/52  00:03:25 | 01:17:16 23.37 01:17:16 23.37 08:47:16 Passed
N GBR 2 55 | 10:11:15  10:17:17 P 53/56  00:06:02 | 01:30:01 20.86 02:47:17 22.02 11:07:17 Passed
3 37 | 12:01:01  12:03:39 E 12:40:00 | 48/44 00:02:38 | 00:56:22 21.50 03:43:39 21.89 12:53:39 Passed
F 31 | 13:45:27  13:55:24 P 48/52  00:09:57 | 00:51:48 23.51 04:35:27 22.20 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:02 / 00:05:30 Lap/Lead: +00:52:44
32 71 Anna Arbuzova 0008399/HIGHLAND VIEW SPIRIT/2007/Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 104EH68
1 61 | 07:38:40 07:40:00 1 07:47:51 53/56  00:09:11 | 01:17:51 23.20 01:17:51 23.20 08:47:51 Passed
' KAZ 2 53 | 10:07:51  10:16:39 P 58/60  00:08:48 | 01:28:48 21.15 02:46:39 22.11 11:06:39 Passed
3 42 | 12:00:45  12:09:06 E 12:44:19 | 48/44 00:08:21 | 01:02:27 19.41 03:49:06 21.37 12:59:06 Passed
F 32 | 13:52:40  14:05:30 P 56/56  00:12:50 | 00:53:34 22.74 04:42:40 21.63 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Madan Lal Shiv Lal / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:39:10 / 00:09:47 Lap/Lead: +00:59:57
33 81 Nesreen Khasro Ali Khaled 0003306 /F'GHAYAARA/2011/Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 106RS35
1 63 | 07:43:44  07:48:07 P 62/60  00:04:23 | 01:18:07 23.12 01:18:07 23.12 08:48:07 Passed
E coM 2 50 | 10:07:54  10:14:30 P 62/60  00:06:36 | 01:26:23 21.74 02:44:30 22.40 11:04:30 Passed
3 39 | 11:58:55  12:01:45 I 12:06:04 | 56/64 00:07:09 | 01:01:34 19.69 03:46:04 21.66 12:56:04 Passed
F 33 | 13:57:37  14:06:00 P 58/56  00:08:23 | 01:01:33 19.79 04:47:37 21.26 Passed
Endurance Challenge Stable / Sheikha Madiya Al Maktoum / Endurance Challenge Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:31 / 00:06:37 Lap/Lead: +01:04:54
34 30 Latifa Mohammed Amer Salem Alashkhari 0020721/MICK JAGGER TE/2016/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 108AG41
1 43 | 07:38:02  07:40:58 P 55/58  00:02:56 | 01:10:58 25.45 01:10:58 25.45 08:40:58 Passed
= UAE 2 42 | 10:00:10  10:07:17 P 63/54  00:07:07 | 01:26:19 21.76 02:37:17 23.42 10:57:17 Passed
3 36 | 11:54:45  12:03:36 E 12:38:39 | 60/60 00:08:51 | 01:06:19 18.28 03:43:36 21.90 12:53:36 Passed
F 34 | 14:00:02  14:19:21 P 60/64  00:19:19 | 01:06:26 18.33 04:50:02 21.08 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:38:13 / 00:09:33 Lap/Lead: +01:07:19
35 121 Meera Mohamed Salem Hasan Alkhazraji 0021087 /SAFIR HB/2010/Stallion/Bay/uknw 106HM42
1 57 | 07:44:20 07:46:35 P 56/56  00:02:15 | 01:16:35 23.58 01:16:35 23.58 08:46:35 Passed
= UAE 2 44 | 10:07:11  10:09:38 P 61/64  00:02:27 | 01:23:03 22.61 02:39:38 23.08 10:59:38 Passed
3 35 | 11:53:54  12:03:29 E 12:38:45 56/56  00:09:35 | 01:03:51 18.98 03:43:29 2191 12:53:29 Passed
F 35 | 14:02:05  14:05:25 P 62/64  00:03:20 | 01:08:36 17.76 04:52:05 20.93 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:37 / 00:04:24 Lap/Lead: +01:09:22

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature

Final ﬂale G116.6°C

G2 17.7°C

ReSUlt G3 18.3°C ‘ - :4: ¥

G4 18.8°C =

START PASSED ELIMINATED

Sheikh Sultan bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Ladies CEN 101.90Km Ride on Saturday 3rd February 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. [Phase Arrival Vet In ST* 2ndInsp. | Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
36 120 Juana Demicheli 0020303 /BULLIO AMERICANO/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 106QL58
1 72 07:51:24 07:55:11 P 60/56  00:03:47 | 01:25:11 21.20 01:25:11 21.20 08:55:11 Passed
= ARG 2 60 | 10:22:52  10:25:29 P 59/60  00:02:37 | 01:30:18 20.80 02:55:29 20.99 11:15:29 Passed
3 43 | 12:13:14  12:16:11 E 12:51:15 | 48/48 00:02:57 | 01:00:42 19.97 03:56:11 20.73 13:06:11 Passed
17 36 14:05:02 14:13:41 P 60/60  00:08:39 | 00:58:51 20.70 04:55:02 20.72 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Abdulla Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:00 / 00:04:30 Lap/Lead: +01:12:19
37 74 Watfa Nasser Abdulrahman 0008666/EMPER HOLLY NASSEM 14/2014/Gelding/Bay/PartArab 108QF00
1 58 | 07:44:19 07:46:45 P 57/58  00:02:26 | 01:16:45 23.53 01:16:45 23.53 08:46:45 Passed
= UAE 2 51 10:07:09 10:10:34 I 10:15:02 59/56  00:07:53 | 01:28:17 21.27 02:45:02 22.32 11:05:02 Passed
3 40 | 11:53:53  12:07:13 E 12:42:35 | 56/60 00:13:20 | 01:02:11 19.49 03:47:13 21.55 12:57:13 Passed
F 37 14:05:40 14:17:14 P 60/64  00:11:34 | 01:08:27 17.79 04:55:40 20.68 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:35:13 / 00:08:48 Lap/Lead: +01:12:57
38 62 Hind Abdulla Reehan Alobad Alteneiji 0020601/ TORA MADRID/2016/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 108AH93
1 40 | 07:38:05  07:40:43 P 49/48  00:02:38 | 01:10:43 25.54 01:10:43 25.54 08:40:43 Passed
= UAE 2 41 10:00:15 10:05:48 P 57/56  00:05:33 | 01:25:05 22.07 02:35:48 23.65 10:55:48 Passed
3 33 | 11:54:56  12:01:02 E 12:36:07 | 44/48 00:06:06 | 01:05:14 18.58 03:41:02 22.15 12:51:02 Passed
5] 38 14:19:20 14:32:07 P 50/60 00:12:47 | 01:28:18 13.79 05:09:20 19.77 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:04 / 00:06:46 Lap/Lead: +01:26:37
39 82 Daria Loseva 0009693 /BARAKA MUHA /2012 /Gelding/Bay/Arab 106LG73
1 69 | 07:43:43  07:46:09 I 07:51:00 | 55/56  00:07:17 | 01:21:00 22.30 01:21:00 22.30 08:51:00 Passed
i RUS 2 58 10:14:26 10:20:03 P 58/60  00:05:37 | 01:29:03 21.09 02:50:03 21.66 11:10:03 Passed
3 41 12:01:30 12:07:23 E 12:43:22 52/54  00:05:53 | 00:57:20 21.14 03:47:23 21.53 12:57:23 Passed
F 39 | 14:19:55  14:24:29 P 57/60  00:04:34 | 01:22:32 14.76 05:09:55 19.73 Passed
Etihad Stables / Khaled Faisal Salameh Al Amir / Etihad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:21 / 00:05:50 Lap/Lead: +01:27:12
40 99 Meera Saeed Hassan Salem Alaleeli 0019889/MOUNT MACQUARIE WINTER ROSE/2013/Mare/Grey/Aangl 106MQ23
1 65 | 07:42:04 07:48:36 P 58/56  00:06:32 | 01:18:36 22.98 01:18:36 22.98 08:48:36 Passed
: UAE 2 61 10:23:12 10:29:05 P 58/56  00:05:53 | 01:40:29 18.69 02:59:05 20.57 11:19:05 Passed
3 44 12:20:35 12:31:45 E 13:06:35 52/52  00:11:10 | 01:12:40 16.68 04:11:45 19.45 13:21:45 Passed
F 40 | 14:24:59  14:33:34 P 53/52  00:08:35 | 01:03:14 19.26 05:14:59 19.41 Passed
Endurance 666 Stables / Hussain Sadiq Ahmad Drwish Darwish / Endurance 666 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:10 / 00:08:02 Lap/Lead: +01:32:16
41 39 Alice Fabre 0009321/GUELTA D'ALAUZE/2016/Mare/Grey/DemiSangArabe 108ES77
1 78 | 08:03:40 08:06:23 P 55/56  00:02:43 | 01:36:23 18.74 01:36:23 18.74 09:06:23 Passed
l] FRA 2 63 | 10:45:01  10:48:13 P 60/64  00:03:12 | 01:41:50 18.44 03:18:13 18.59 11:38:13 Passed
3 46 12:42:38 12:46:41 E 13:21:17 52/52  00:04:03 | 01:08:28 17.70 04:26:41 18.36 13:36:41 Passed
F 41 | 14:38:04  14:45:11 P 58/56  00:07:07 | 01:01:23 19.84 05:28:04 18.64 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:05 / 00:04:16 Lap/Lead: +01:45:21
42 35 Ayesha Salah Saif Bin Suloom Alfalasi 0019782 /HASWAN DU BAS FOUR/2017/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 0032859
1 77 | 08:03:45  08:06:19 P 49/48  00:02:34 | 01:36:19 18.75 01:36:19 18.75 09:06:19 Passed
= UAE 2 64 | 10:45:08  10:48:16 P 58/52  00:03:08 | 01:41:57 18.42 03:18:16 18.58 11:38:16 Passed
3 45 12:42:36 12:45:45 E 13:20:47 48/48  00:03:09 | 01:07:29 17.96 04:25:45 18.42 13:35:45 Passed
F 42 | 14:38:09  14:45:06 P 50/48 00:06:57 | 01:02:24 19.52 05:28:09 18.63 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:48 / 00:03:57 Lap/Lead: +01:45:26

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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PASSED ELIMINATED
Sheikh Sultan bin Zayed Al Nahyan Festival Cup for Ladies CEN 101.90Km Ride on Saturday 3rd February 2024 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
43 42 Martina Oslancova 0019933 /ELEPHYN RANIQUE DJWALI 12/2012/Mare/Chestnut/PartA 0026879
1 73 07:52:24 07:55:44 P 54/56  00:03:20 01:25:44 21.07 01:25:44 21.07 08:55:44 Passed
E SVK 2 62 | 10:44:43  10:46:38 P 62/60  00:01:55 | 01:50:54 16.93 03:16:38 18.74 11:36:38 Passed
3 48 12:44:29 12:47:24 E 13:22:39 48/48  00:02:55 01:10:46 17.13 04:27:24 18.31 13:37:24 Passed
F 43 | 14:38:10 14:44:28 P 60/60  00:06:18 | 01:00:46 20.04 05:28:10 18.63 Passed
Al habab 1 Satbles / Rashed Abdulla Mohammed Saeed Balrafea / AL HABAB Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:28 / 00:03:37 Lap/Lead: +01:45:27
44 36 Aly Asad Alshehadat 0009723 /RAHI/2017/Gelding/Chestnut/ UNKNOWN 1072580
1 79 08:03:44 08:06:59 P 64/60 00:03:15 01:36:59 18.62 01:36:59 18.62 09:06:59 Passed
= SYR 2 65 | 10:45:06  10:50:23 P 57/64  00:05:17 | 01:43:24 18.16 03:20:23 18.38 11:40:23 Passed
3 47 12:42:39 12:47:18 E 13:22:28 48/52 00:04:39 01:06:55 18.11 04:27:18 18.32 13:37:18 Passed
F 44 | 14:38:12  14:45:27 P 55/56  00:07:15 | 01:00:54 20.00 05:28:12 18.63 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ali Salman Hassan Mohd Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:26 / 00:05:06 Lap/Lead: +01:45:29
45 25 Shamma Mohamed Khalifa Almansoori 0020187/0S0 TAREK/2016/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 108HW94
1 75 08:01:17 08:03:15 P 51/56  00:01:58 01:33:15 19.37 01:33:15 19.37 09:03:15 Passed
= UAE 2 66 10:55:01 10:57:15 P 54/52 00:02:14 | 01:54:00 16.47 03:27:15 17.78 11:47:15 Passed
3 49 | 12:52:41  12:55:13 E 13:30:20 | 48/48 00:02:32 | 01:07:58 17.83 04:35:13 17.79 13:45:13 Passed
F 45 14:48:40 14:53:31 P 46/52 00:04:51 01:03:27 19.20 05:38:40 18.05 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:35 / 00:02:53 Lap/Lead: +01:55:57
46 23 Marwa Ahmed Ibrahim Alsayed Alhashmi 0008380/BARAKA AMAIA/2015/Mare/Bay/PartArab 108IR86
1 76 08:01:14 08:03:39 P 50/48  00:02:25 01:33:39 19.28 01:33:39 19.28 09:03:39 Passed
= UAE 2 67 10:54:59 10:57:23 P 54/56  00:02:24 | 01:53:44 16.51 03:27:23 17.76 11:47:23 Passed
3 50 | 12:52:34  12:55:17 E 13:30:23 | 52/52  00:02:43 | 01:07:54 17.85 04:35:17 17.79 13:45:17 Passed
F 46 14:48:41 14:53:42 P 53/52 00:05:01 01:03:24 19.21 05:38:41 18.05 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:33 / 00:03:08 Lap/Lead: +01:55:58
47 103 Shamma Nabeel Saeed Rashed Alzaabi 0021135/YASMIN/2017 /Mare/Chestnut/PartArab 0032286
1 82 | 08:14:15  08:16:59 P 59/56  00:02:44 | 01:46:59 16.88 01:46:59 16.88 09:16:59 Passed
= UAE 2 69 11:05:29 11:10:25 P 58/52 00:04:56 | 01:53:26 16.56 03:40:25 16.71 12:00:25 Passed
3 51 | 13:07:53  13:12:17 E 13:47:16 | 56/56  00:04:24 | 01:11:52 16.86 04:52:17 16.75 14:02:17 Passed
F 47 15:11:53 15:17:40 P 58/56  00:05:47 01:09:36 17.50 06:01:53 16.89 Passed
Mena Stables / Yousef Abdollah Al Tamimi / MENA STABLE 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:51 / 00:04:27 Lap/Lead: +02:19:10

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature
G1 16.6°C
G2 17.7°C
G3 18.3°C
G4 18.8°C

PASSED ELIMINATED

CEN 101.90Km Ride on Saturday 3rd February 2024 at 06:30AM

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable M( Tim_e Tim_e Eme Pllse Time S_need Tim_e S_need 'I'iLe
Ride Chart
100
80
60 |
99
40 |
20
0 ==
Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )

Copyright © 2024-2025 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved.

Printed on: 03/02/2024 - 3:21:18PM Page 8 of 8




